$» flagstar at 960 BRUSH HOLLOW RD, NEW YORK, NY 11590
¢ 212.837.2421
WESTBURY & WESTBURYEVENTS@LIVENATION.COM

MUSIC FAIR

EPIC EVENTS

LIVE NAT|<E|

SPECIAL EVENTS



Flagstar at Westbury Music Fair is Long Island, New York’s premiere indoor concert facility. Celebrating its
50th anniversary, the theatre presents more than 125 live music, comedy and family concert events annually.
The venue offers fixed seating with a capacity of 2,800 guests configured in the round. The venue can also
be converted to play in a proscenium configuration which can accommodate 1,800+ guests. Additionally, the
venue operates two full service lobbies complete with food and beverage services as well as a VIP club.

LOCATION
Outside Deck
VIP Club
Lounge 960
Main Lobby

Theatre

RECEPTION
160
264
434
650

2,870

General Admission Capacity: 3,250

LIVE NATION

SPECIAL EVENTS

SEATED

80

96

150

300

N/A



