

960 BRUSH HOLLOW RD, NEW YORK, NY 11590 € 212.837.2421 Solution Westburyevents@livenation.com

 0.7×10

X Theatre at Westbury

LEGENDARY VENUES, EPIC EVENTS





Flagstar at Westbury Music Fair is Long Island, New York's premiere indoor concert facility. Celebrating its 50th anniversary, the theatre presents more than 125 live music, comedy and family concert events annually. The venue offers fixed seating with a capacity of 2,800 guests configured in the round. The venue can also be converted to play in a proscenium configuration which can accommodate 1,800+ guests. Additionally, the venue operates two full service lobbies complete with food and beverage services as well as a VIP club.

LOCATION	RECEPTION	SEATED
Outside Deck	160	80
VIP Club	264	96
Lounge 960	434	150
Main Lobby	650	300
Theatre	2,870	N/A
General Admission Capacity: 3,250		

